EARL OF SANDWICH ALLERGENS

Please inform the restaurant manager if you have a food allergy. The allergen information below is based on standard ingredients —
ingredients and ingredient suppliers can change from time to time. Due to shared food preparation and cooking areas, it is possible
for menu items to inadvertently come into contact with a food allergen from another menu item or food preparation materials.

MENU ITEM MILK LSRN PEANUTS gRIN= SOY RULIFAI
FISH NUTS

EGG & CHEDDAR SANDWICH X X X X
HAM, EGG & CHEDDAR SANDWICH X X X X
HAM & SWISS BREAKFAST SANDWICH X X X X
BACON EGG & CHEDDAR SANDWICH X X X X
BREAKFAST BLT SANDWICH X X X
BIG BREAKFAST SANDWICH X X X X
VEGGIE OMELET — Omelet Only X X X
HAM & CHEDDAR OMELET — Omelet Only X X X X
CHEDDAR OMELET — Omelet Only X X X X
BREAKFAST BURRITO X X X X
BACON BREAKFAST BURRITO X X X X
BREAKFAST BOWL X X

BISCUITS & GRAVY X X
BELGIUM WAFFLE X X X X
BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE X X X
HOMESTYLE POTATOES

OATMEAL

THE EARL’S CLUB X X X X
THE ORIGINAL 1762 X X X X
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN AVOCADO X X X X
TUNA MELT X X X X X
THE FULL MONTAGU X X X X
FRENCH DIP X X X X
CAPRESE X X X
HOLIDAY TURKEY X X X X
HAWAIIAN BBQ X X
ITALIAN X X X
VEGGIE X X X X X
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MENU ITEM

HAM & SWISS

ﬁm
X

) ﬁ

LRy PEANUTS paii= SOY RULIA
FISH NUTS

CANNONBALLS!

CARIBBEAN JERK CHICKEN

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

XX | X[ X]| X

CHICKEN BACON AVOCADO WRAP

THAI CHICKEN WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

SPICY TUNA WRAP

XXX XXX X|[X]X

TURKEY & CHEDDAR WRAP

XXX [ X[X]|X]|X]|X]|X]|X

EARL’S COBB SALAD

>

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

XX | X|X]| X

GREEK SALAD

BERRY CHICKEN ALMOND SALAD

THAI CHICKEN SALAD

QUINOA CHICKEN SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

XX | >X]|X]|X

TOMATO SOUP

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

BROCCOLI & CHEDDAR SOUP

XXX XXX X]X]|X]X]X]|X]|X

X[ X | X | X

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

CHEESE PIZZA BREAD

PEPPERONI PIZZA BREAD

MAC & CHEESE

KID GRILLED CHEESE

KID PIZZA BREAD

KID TURKEY & SWISS

XIX|X|X]|X]|X

XXX |X]|X]|Xx
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MENU ITEM MILK LSRN PEANUTS ERIi= 3 SOY RULISNS
FISH NUTS

BBQ WINGS w/BLEU CHEESE

BBQ WINGS w/RANCH

BUFFALO WINGS w/BLEU CHEESE
BUFFALO WINGS w/RANCH

PLAIN WINGS w/BLEU CHEESE
PLAIN WINGS w/RANCH

THAI CHILI WINGS w/BLEU CHEESE
THAI CHILI WINGS w/RANCH
WEDGES X

XXX X|[X]|X]|X]|X
XX X|X[X]|X]X]X
XXX |[|X|[X]|X]|>X]|X
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MENU ITEM MILK LSRN PEANUTS ERIi= 3 SOY RULISNS
FISH NUTS
X

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE X X X
RAINBOW CAKE X X X
RED VELVET CAKE X X X X
CROISSANT X X X
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT X X X X
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